
Hygiene and 

ecology

Pharmacognosy 

part 1  
Pharmacology
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pharmacy

Medical                                

genetics

Pharmaceutical 

technology part 2

Pharmaceutical 

analysis
Toxicology

Pharmaco-

economics

28.8.2023 Monday

29.8.2023 Tuesday
8:00 AM;                

in the 

Department

30.8.2023 Wednesday
1:00 PM;                

1 auditorium

31.8.2023 Thursday
1.9.2023 Friday
4.9.2023 Monday

5.9.2023 Tuesday
9:00 AM;                

in the 

Department

7.9.2023 Thursday

8.9.2023 Friday
9:00 AM;                

5th floor

11.9.2023 Monday
9:00 AM;                

in the 

Department

9:00 AM;                

in the 

Department

12.9.2023 Tuesday

13.9.2023 Wednesday
1:30 PM;                

223 room

14.9.2023 Thursday
9:00 AM;                

in the Department

9:00 AM;                

in the 

Department

9:00 AM;                

in the 

Department

15.9.2023 Friday
8:30 AM;                

in the Department
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